conveyed by general warranty deed to Delaware Springs Ranch Investments, LLC., as 

recorded in Document No. 202002970 of the Official Public Records of Burnet County, 

Texas, and being more particularly described on the legal description attached hereto and 

made part hereof as Exhibit “B”. 

3. SALES PRICE:  Six Hundred Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars and 00/100 Cents 

($625,000.00) (hereinafter the “Purchase Price”).   

4.       EARNEST MONEY:  Upon execution of this Contract by all parties, Buyer shall deposit 

Five Thousand Dollars and 00/100 Cents ($5,000.00) as Earnest Money with Attorney’s 

Abstract Title Company, Attn: